
Hankook 6H ABU DHABI 2024

20 - 21 January 2024Private test 1
Yas Marina Circuit - 5281 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

10 Grove Racing 1:53.491 271 23.987 47.087 42.238 1:53.31228 27 273 4 1

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:54.277 62 24.215 47.152 42.666 1:54.0336 6 55 5 3

86 Baron Motorsport 1:54.399 173 23.945 46.906 42.766 1:53.61723 12 161 2 4

95 Manamauri Energy by Ebimotors 1:54.657 154 24.183 47.335 42.822 1:54.34016 17 154 7 5

13 Race Lab 1:54.955 85 23.977 47.489 42.934 1:54.4005 6 32 11 6

99 Attempto Racing 1:55.354 116 24.287 47.668 43.399 1:55.35411 11 117 14 9

96 Car Collection Motorsport 1:55.439 207 24.433 47.404 42.998 1:54.83517 20 2410 8 7

85 CP Racing 1:55.558 178 24.554 47.330 43.266 1:55.15029 18 1711 6 8

50 Huber Motorsport 1:55.885 159 24.245 47.476 43.524 1:55.24521 21 156 10 10

21 HAAS RT 1:56.315 1410 24.301 47.014 43.705 1:55.02017 24 48 3 12

22 Century Motorsport 1:56.668 1811 24.344 47.707 43.568 1:55.61918 26 139 15 11

48 Saalocin by Kox Racing 1:56.848 2312 24.998 47.558 44.039 1:56.59524 24 2315 12 14

80 Goroyan RT by Car Collection Motorsport 2:01.257 413 25.531 48.673 44.553 1:58.7574 7 423 21 18

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

10 Grove Racing 1:53.491 271 23.987 47.087 42.238 1:53.31228 27 273 4 1

95 Manamauri Energy by Ebimotors 1:54.657 152 24.183 47.335 42.822 1:54.34016 17 154 7 5

13 Race Lab 1:54.955 83 23.977 47.489 42.934 1:54.4005 6 32 11 6

96 Car Collection Motorsport 1:55.439 204 24.433 47.404 42.998 1:54.83517 20 2410 8 7

22 Century Motorsport 1:56.668 185 24.344 47.707 43.568 1:55.61918 26 139 15 11

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:54.277 61 24.215 47.152 42.666 1:54.0336 6 55 5 3

86 Baron Motorsport 1:54.399 172 23.945 46.906 42.766 1:53.61723 12 161 2 4

85 CP Racing 1:55.558 173 24.554 47.330 43.266 1:55.15029 18 1711 6 8

21 HAAS RT 1:56.315 144 24.301 47.014 43.705 1:55.02017 24 48 3 12

48 Saalocin by Kox Racing 1:56.848 235 24.998 47.558 44.039 1:56.59524 24 2315 12 14

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

710 Leipert Motorsport 1:55.299 111 24.584 46.297 44.154 1:55.03512 16 1412 1 16

750 Scott Sport 1:58.015 242 25.014 47.452 45.193 1:57.65927 24 2616 9 22

701 Vortex V8 2:01.103 253 25.520 49.537 45.218 2:00.27525 19 2522 26 23

714 Razoon - More Than Racing 2:01.288 64 25.758 48.819 45.800 2:00.3775 6 626 22 28

721 P21 Motorsport 2:07.340 115 27.179 51.061 48.694 2:06.93412 11 1141 35 42

715 P21 Motorsport 2:07.348 46 27.206 50.514 49.016 2:06.7366 4 442 31 45
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Hankook 6H ABU DHABI 2024

20 - 21 January 2024Private test 1
Yas Marina Circuit - 5281 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

971 RABDAN by FULGENZI 1:57.200 191 24.992 47.857 44.351 1:57.20019 19 1914 16 17

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 1:58.910 152 25.420 48.365 44.632 1:58.41716 35 1520 20 19

931 QMMF by HRT 1:59.787 103 25.455 48.313 45.433 1:59.20110 10 921 18 25

965 MDM Ireckonu 2:00.504 114 25.818 48.835 45.648 2:00.30113 17 1128 23 27

936 KKrämer Racing 2:00.572 165 25.760 48.352 45.972 2:00.08416 16 1427 19 30

992 NKPP by Bas Koeten Racing 2:01.944 46 26.061 49.616 45.994 2:01.6718 8 430 27 31

988 NEUHO FER RENNSPORT BY MRS GT 2:02.245 197 26.248 49.061 46.905 2:02.21418 19 1932 24 34

918 PRP Motorsports with HRT 2:03.068 208 26.083 49.279 47.438 2:02.80015 15 2031 25 38

908 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing9 55.491 2 46

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

971 RABDAN by FULGENZI 1:57.200 191 24.992 47.857 44.351 1:57.20019 19 1914 16 17

931 QMMF by HRT 1:59.787 102 25.455 48.313 45.433 1:59.20110 10 921 18 25

936 KKrämer Racing 2:00.572 163 25.760 48.352 45.972 2:00.08416 16 1427 19 30

992 NKPP by Bas Koeten Racing 2:01.944 44 26.061 49.616 45.994 2:01.6718 8 430 27 31

988 NEUHO FER RENNSPORT BY MRS GT 2:02.245 195 26.248 49.061 46.905 2:02.21418 19 1932 24 34

918 PRP Motorsports with HRT 2:03.068 206 26.083 49.279 47.438 2:02.80015 15 2031 25 38

908 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing7 55.491 2 46

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

496 Continental Racing 2:03.646 191 26.692 50.772 46.182 2:03.64619 19 1936 32 32

429 Century Motorsport 2:04.760 102 26.591 51.086 46.536 2:04.21312 25 1034 36 33

408 GPM by Dragon Racing 2:05.148 93 26.928 51.010 47.139 2:05.07713 9 938 34 37

438 AGMC Racing team by Simpson Motorsport 2:06.039 54 27.026 51.092 47.668 2:05.7864 5 1640 38 40

423 TOYOTA GAZOO Racing UK 2:06.929 245 27.013 52.259 47.112 2:06.38425 2 2439 41 36
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Hankook 6H ABU DHABI 2024

20 - 21 January 2024Private test 1
Yas Marina Circuit - 5281 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCE - Classes TCR, TCCR, TCX and TC

277 CWS Engineering 2:09.023 21 27.255 54.057 47.016 2:08.3284 2 243 45 35

223 Race Track Competition 2:09.359 162 27.427 52.807 48.990 2:09.22410 16 1644 43 44

138 Simpson Motorsport 2:09.572 193 27.817 52.812 48.928 2:09.55720 19 1945 44 43

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCR - TCR Certified cars

138 Simpson Motorsport 2:09.572 191 27.817 52.812 48.928 2:09.55720 19 1945 44 43

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

277 CWS Engineering 2:09.023 21 27.255 54.057 47.016 2:08.3284 2 243 45 35

223 Race Track Competition 2:09.359 162 27.427 52.807 48.990 2:09.22410 16 1644 43 44

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

Private Test Only

1 JWR 1:57.910 91 24.921 50.245 42.645 1:57.8119 7 613 30 2

39 Car 39 1:58.351 62 25.373 48.004 44.786 1:58.1636 6 319 17 20

86 Car 86 1:58.515 113 25.100 47.603 45.477 1:58.18012 11 917 13 26

87 JWR 2:00.465 64 25.290 51.091 43.794 2:00.1752 2 618 37 13

24 GulfSport Racing 2:01.824 155 25.554 50.880 44.059 2:00.49313 15 1124 33 15

19 GulfSport Racing 2:02.866 76 25.684 52.295 44.792 2:02.7718 7 725 42 21

99 Radical 99 2:03.987 117 25.898 51.833 45.349 2:03.08017 11 1229 39 24

38 Greystone GT 2:04.817 178 26.627 49.703 47.536 2:03.86615 15 1335 29 39

69 GulfSport Racing 2:05.741 69 26.334 52.203 45.835 2:04.3729 11 1033 40 29

23 Car 23 2:05.963 710 26.719 49.642 47.955 2:04.3168 7 737 28 41
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